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Athletics & Activities

Varsity Tennis (Boys)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Mar. 26 Kankakee High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 02 @ Rich Township Rich Township  4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 06 @ Homewood-Flossmoor

High School (Quad)
Homewood-Flossmoor
High School

 9:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 09 @ Thornton Township High
School (@ Thornwood)

Thornton Township High
School

 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 10 Tinley Park High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Friday Apr. 12 Hillcrest High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Monday Apr. 15 T.F. South High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 16 @ Kankakee High School Kankakee High School  4:30PM
Friday Apr. 19 @ Hillcrest High School Hillcrest High School  4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 23 Rich Township Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Monday Apr. 29 @ Shepard High School Shepard High School  4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 30 Thornton Township High

School
Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Thursday May. 02 Marian Catholic High
School (Senior Night )

Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Thursday May. 09 @ OPEN (SAC Conference
Tournament)

OPEN  TBA
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